Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)
8000. SHOT YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 124 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 46.00 Teghan Brooks
2 242 Chics Fluffed Jessica O'Neil 42,00  Jessica O'Neil
3 257 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 42,00  Mike or Holly Major
4 152 Holeys Cutter Belle Allora Leonard 42.00 PAMELA RICE
5 168 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 38.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
6 139 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 34.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER
7 207 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 34.00 Kenneth Dickerson
8 267 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 29.00  Justin Stanton
9 270 |l Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 26.00  WILLIAM E LEWIS
10 155 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 25.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
11 154 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 24.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
12 271 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR  Christopher W Il Lewis 22.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
13 119 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Gracie Estes 21.00 ANGELA SMITH



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

80. SHOT YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Money Place Back#
1 124
2 139
3 152
4 267
5 270
6 155
7 257
8 242
9 207

10 168
11 271
12 154
13 119

Jac Smart

Kings Mojo

Holeys Cutter Belle
RD Dulce Olena

Il Be A Chic

Solanos Cat N Hat
Chica Shine

Chics Fluffed

Cee Hickory Doc
Blue Bottom Tom

MS BECACO GRAYFOUR
Oh Cay Cat
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger

TEGHAN BROOKS
Michele Latimer Spencer
Allora Leonard
SHAINA STANTON
Will Ogden Lewis
HARDIE JACOBS
Shanae L Major
Jessica O'Neil
Madison Miller
AUBREY O'NEAL
Christopher W Il Lewis
MOLLY JACOBS

Gracie Estes

82.00
80.50
80.00
79.00
78.50
78.00
76.50
76.50
76.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
63.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Teghan Brooks
PHOEBE L. SPENCER
PAMELA RICE

Justin Stanton
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Larry or Beverly Jacobs
Mike or Holly Major
Jessica O'Neil

Kenneth Dickerson
CHANCE O'NEAL
WILLIAM E LEWIS
LARRY & BEVERLEY
ANGELA SMITH



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

86. SHOT YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Money Place Back#
1 168

2 242

3 124

4 181

5 152

6 257

7 207

8 185

9 270

10 267

11 155

12 119

13 271

14 154

OP 15 140
OP 16 186
OP 17 182
OP 18 139
OP 19 184

Blue Bottom Tom
Chics Fluffed

Jac Smart

Snappy Lil Chic
Holeys Cutter Belle
Chica Shine

Cee Hickory Doc
Idols Last

Il Be A Chic

RD Dulce Olena
Solanos Cat N Hat
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
MS BECACO GRAYFOUR
Oh Cay Cat

CD Good One
Gunnersspecialpistol
HA Starlights Tune
Kings Mojo

Westcoast Lash

AUBREY O'NEAL
Jessica O'Neil

TEGHAN BROOKS
Kaitlin Oesterreicher
Allora Leonard

Shanae L Major

Madison Miller

Allysa Harris

Will Ogden Lewis
SHAINA STANTON
HARDIE JACOBS
Gracie Estes
Christopher W Il Lewis
MOLLY JACOBS
Michele Latimer Spencer
Emily Johnson

Nicole Oesterreicher
Michele Latimer Spencer

Madeline G Harris

71.00
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
65.50
64.50
64.00
62.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
60.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

CHANCE O'NEAL
Jessica O'Neil

Teghan Brooks

Kaitlin Oesterreicher
PAMELA RICE

Mike or Holly Major
Kenneth Dickerson
Clinton M Thomas
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Justin Stanton

Larry or Beverly Jacobs
ANGELA SMITH
WILLIAM E LEWIS
LARRY & BEVERLEY
Michele Latimer Spencer
Karol Johnson

Nicole Oesterreicher
PHOEBE L. SPENCER
MADELINE G HARRIS



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

83. SHOT YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 124 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 80.50 13.00 Teghan Brooks
2 139 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 79.00 12.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER
3 119 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Gracie Estes 79.00 11.00 ANGELA SMITH
4 207 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 7750 10.00 Kenneth Dickerson
5 154 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 76.50 9.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
6 257 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 75.50 8.00 Mike or Holly Major
7 152 Holeys Cutter Belle Allora Leonard 7450 7.00 PAMELA RICE
8 155 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 7250 6.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
9 267 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 71.00 5.00 Justin Stanton
10 242 Chics Fluffed Jessica O'Neil 71.00 4.00 Jessica O'Neil
11 168 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 69.50 3.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
12 271 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR  Christopher W Il Lewis 62.00 2.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
OP 13 270 |l Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 68.50 1.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)
89. SHOT YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 14

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name

Money Place Back#
1 242
2 257
3 168
4 140
5 271
6 152
7 139
8 154
9 207

10 270
11 267
12 124
13 155
14 119

Chics Fluffed Jessica O'Neil 7350 14.00 Jessica O'Neil

Chica Shine Shanae L Major 72.00 13.00 Mike or Holly Major
Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 72.00 12.00 CHANCE O'NEAL

CD Good One Michele Latimer Spencer 7150 11.00 Michele Latimer Spencer
MS BECACO GRAYFOUR  Christopher W Il Lewis 71.00 10.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
Holeys Cutter Belle Allora Leonard 71.00 9.00 PAMELA RICE

Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 70.00 8.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER
Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 69.00 7.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 69.00 6.00 Kenneth Dickerson

Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.00 5.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS

RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 68.50 4.00 Justin Stanton

Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 66.50 3.00 Teghan Brooks
Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 63.00 2.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Gracie Estes 49.00 1.00 ANGELA SMITH



